
WPS Regular Bus Route 
8/24/2017

Page 1 of 2Select Sch=2188 Mill Swan B Head Start Pick u

Sorted by Sch,Route,Time
2017-18

Route: A05J

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 05 2188 Mill Swan B Head Start Pick up Staff

Mill Swan B Head Start Pick up Staff08:00 AM

Lovell St/Lakeside Av08:20 AM

Lakeside Av/Veterans Av08:21 AM

Garland St/Veterans Ave08:22 AM

Lovell St/Maywood St08:24 AM

Park Av/Maywood St08:26 AM

Park Ave/W Oberlin St08:28 AM

King St/Queen St08:30 AM

Chandler St/Queen St08:31 AM

Austin St/Bellevue St08:32 AM

Austin St/Piedmont St08:33 AM

Austin St/Crown St08:34 AM

Austin St/Oxford St08:35 AM

Main St/Austin St08:36 AM

Elm St/West St08:38 AM

Elm St/Sever St08:39 AM

Highland St/N Ashland St08:40 AM

Highland St/Wachusett St08:41 AM

Pleasant St/Sever St08:44 AM

Pleasant St/Russell St08:45 AM

Pleasant St/Hudson St08:46 AM

Chandler St/Abbott St08:47 AM

Pleasant St/Wrentham Rd08:50 AM

Chandler St/June St08:55 AM

Mill Swan B Head Start09:00 AM

Number of stops: 25

Bus Routes are subject to change.



WPS Regular Bus Route 
8/24/2017

Page 2 of 2Select Sch=2188 Mill Swan B Head Start Drop S

Sorted by Sch,Route,Time
2017-18

Route: D05A

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 05 2188 Mill Swan B Head Start Pick up Staff

Mill Swan B Head Start Drop Staff01:00 PM

Mill Swan B Head Start12:00 AM

Lovell St/Lakeside Av12:20 AM

Lakeside Av/Veterans Av12:21 AM

Garland St/Veterans Ave12:22 AM

Lovell St/Maywood St12:24 AM

Park Av/Maywood St12:26 AM

Park Ave/W Oberlin St12:28 AM

King St/Queen St12:30 AM

Chandler St/Queen St12:31 AM

Austin St/Bellevue St12:32 AM

Austin St/Piedmont St12:33 AM

Austin St/Crown St12:34 AM

Austin St/Oxford St12:35 AM

Main St/Austin St12:36 AM

Elm St/West St12:38 AM

Elm St/Sever St12:39 AM

Highland St/N Ashland St12:40 AM

Highland St/Wachusett St12:41 AM

Pleasant St/Sever St12:44 AM

Pleasant St/Russell St12:45 AM

Pleasant St/Hudson St12:46 AM

Chandler St/Abbott St12:47 AM

Pleasant St/Wrentham Rd12:50 AM

Chandler St/June St12:55 AM

Number of stops: 25

Bus Routes are subject to change.


